United States
Tel: 901.252.8000
 800.816.7809
Fax: 901.252.1354
Technical Services
Tel: 888.862.3289www.tnb.com
E-221
Conduit &
 Fittings —
 PM
A
® Nylon Flexible Conduit System
s
GL Tube Clamps
GH Tube Clamps
• Used in general machine
and installation applications
• High-grade, specially formulated polyamide
• Self extinguishing
• Free from halogens and cadmium
• Used in general machine and installation
applications
• High-grade, specially formulated polyamide
• Self extinguishing
• Free from halogens and cadmium
• Nominal widths: 23–95mm
Temperature range: -40° C to 105° C
CAT. NO.
BLACK
CAT. NO.
GRAY
FITS TO CONDUIT SIZE
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH
FIXING
SCREWNW METRIC
BGL-07 SGL-07 07 10 25.0 (1) M4
BGL-10 SGL-10 10 12 27.0 (1) M4
BGL-12 SGL-12 12 16 31.0 (1) M4
BGL-17 SGL-17 17 20 39.5 (1) M5
BGL-23 SGL-23 23 25 49.0 (1) M5
BGL-29 SGL-29 29 32 57.0 (1) M6
CAT. NO.
BLACK
CAT. NO.
GRAY
FITS TO CONDUIT SIZE
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH
FIXING
SCREWNW METRIC
BGH-23 SGH-23 23 25 58.0mm (2) M5
BGH-29 SGH-29 29 32 70.0mm (2) M6
BGH-36 SGH-36 36 40 80.0mm (2) M6
BGH-48 SGH-48 48 50 94.0mm (2) M6
Temperature range: -40° C to 105° C;
Connectors for Nylon Flexible Conduits